Monitorler

21

23

24

27

27

27

24

24.

27

23

Uriin
.5 PHILIPS 221Vv8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Marka

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Stok Fiyat
10+ 86,25 USD
10+ 98,75 USD
1 107,50

usb
10+ 140,00
usb
1 193,75
usb
0 95,00 USD
0 4.123,75
TL
0 4.437,50
TL
0 111,25
usb
0 123,75
usb
0 135,00
usb
0 135,00

usb



24

23.

27

31.

27

27

23.

32

31.

21.

31.

32

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

156,25
usb

181,25
usb

186,25
usb

231,25
usb

235,00
usb

10.000,00
TL

262,50
usb

11.437,50
TL

281,25
usb

350,00
usb

463,75
usb

30.975,00
TL

78.125,00
TL



